RNS Number : 6380L Sabre Insurance Group PLC 05 June 2025

5 June 2025

Sabre Insurance Group plc ("Sabre" or the "Company")

Notification of transactions of Directors, Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibility or Connected Persons

Sabre announces that it has been notified of the following transactions in the Company's Ordinary shares of £0.001 ("Ordinary Shares") undertaken by the following Directors and Persons Discharging Managerial Responsibility ("PDMRs"):

On 4 June 2025, the Trustees of the Company's Share Incentive Plan ("SIP") purchased Ordinary Shares of £0.001 in the Company, under the SIP Dividend Reinvestment Scheme on behalf of the Directors and PDMRs as set out below:

Name	Number of shares acquired	Price per share	Total number of shares held
		(pence)	under the SIP
Geoff Carter Chief Executive Officer	785	131.25	10,051
Anneka Kingan Chief Risk Officer and Company Secretary	771	131.25	9,723
Trevor Webb Claims Director	785	131.25	10,051
Adam Westwood Chief Financial Officer	201	131.25	2,536
Matt Wright Chief Actuary	785	131.25	10,051

The transactions were notified to the Company on 5 June 2025.

This notification is made pursuant to Article 19 of the EU Market Abuse Regulation.

Additional Information:

Anneka Kingan - Company Secretary Anneka.kingan@sabre.co.uk LEI Code: 2138006RXRQ8P8VKGV98

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Geoff Carter	
2	Reason for the notification		
a)	Position/status	Chief Executive Officer	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Sabre Insurance Group plc	
b)	LEI	2138006RXRQ8P8VKGV98	
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Purchase and Acquisition of Dividend Shares through the Company's Share Incentive Plan	

	Identification code	GB00BYWVDP49	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase and Acquisition of Dividend Shares by way of reinvestment of the 2024 Final and Special dividends paid on Partnership and Matching shares held under the Company's Share Incentive Plan.	
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price per share	Volume 785
d)	Aggregated Information Volume Price	Volume 785	Price per share 131.25
e)	Date of transaction	4 June 2025	
f)	Place of transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)	

1	Details of the person dis	scharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated				
a)	Name	Anneka Kingan				
2	Reason for the notificati	on	nc			
a)	Position/status	Chief Risk Officer and Company Secretary				
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification				
3	,	ission allowance market par	ssion allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or			
a)	Name	Sabre Insurance Group plo	c			
b)	LEI	2138006RXRQ8P8VKGV98				
4		n(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted				
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Purchase and Acquisition of Dividend Shares through the Company's Share Incentive Plan				
	Identification code	GB00BYWVDP49				
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase and Acquisition of Dividend Shares by way of reinvestment of the 2024 Final and Special dividends paid on Partnership and Matching shares held under the Company's Share Incentive Plan.				
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Dei an ann ab ann	. Values			
		Price per share 131.25	Volume 771			
d)	Aggregated Information Volume Price	Volume 771	Price per share 131.25			
e)	Date of transaction	4 June 2025				
f)	Place of transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)				

PDMR transaction notification

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated			
a)	Name	Trevor Webb		
2	Reason for the notification			
a)	Position/status	Claims Director		
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification		
3	Details of the issuer, emauction monitor	ission allowance market parti	icipant, auction platform, au	ctioneer or
a)	Name	Sabre Insurance Group plc		
b)	LEI	2138006RXRQ8P8VKGV98		
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Purchase and Acquisition of Dividend Shares through the Company's Share Incentive Plan GB00BYWVDP49		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase and Acquisition of Dividend Shares by way of reinvestment of the 2024 Final and Special dividends paid on Partnership and Matching shares held under the Company's Share Incentive Plan.		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price per share 131.25	Volume 785	
d)	Aggregated Information Volume Price	Volume 785	Price per share	
e)	Date of transaction	4 June 2025		
f)	Place of transaction	London Stock Exchange (XLON)		

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated	
a)	Name	Adam Westwood
2	Reason for the notification	
a)	Position/status	Chief Financial Officer
b)	Initial notification	Initial notification

	/Amendment			
3	Details of the issuer, em	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform,		
	auctioneer or auction m	onitor		
a)	Name	Sabre Insurance Group	p plc	
b)	LEI	2138006RXRQ8P8VKGV98		
4		(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Purchase and Acquisition of Dividend Shares through the Company's Share Incentive Plan		
	Identification code	GB00BYWVDP49		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase and Acquisition of Dividend Shares by way of reinvestment of the 2024 Final and Special dividends paid on Partnership and Matching shares held under the Company's Share Incentive Plan.		
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)	Price per share	Volume 201	
d)	Aggregated Information Volume Price	Volume 201	Price per share 131.25	-
e)	Date of transaction	4 June 2025		
f)	Place of transaction	London Stock Exchang	e (XLON)	

1	Details of the person discharging managerial responsibilities / person closely associated		
a)	Name	Matt Wright	
2	Reason for the notification	on	
a)	Position/status	Chief Actuary	
b)	Initial notification /Amendment	Initial notification	
3	Details of the issuer, emission allowance market participant, auction platform, auctioneer or auction monitor		
a)	Name	Sabre Insurance Group plc	
b)	LEI	2138006RXRQ8P8VKGV98	
4	Details of the transaction	n(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each	
	type of transaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted		
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument	Purchase and Acquisition of Dividend Shares through the Company's Share Incentive Plan	
	Identification code	GB00BYWVDP49	
b)	Nature of the transaction	Purchase and Acquisition of Dividend Shares by way of reinvestment of the 2024 Final and Special dividends paid on Partnership and Matching shares held under the Company's Share Incentive Plan.	

c)	Price(s) and volume(s)			
		Price per share	Volume	
		131.25	785	
d)	Aggregated			
	Information	Volume	Price per share	
	Volume	785	131.25	
	Price			
e)	Date of transaction	4 June 2025		
f)	Place of transaction	London Stock Exchange	(XLON)	

This information is provided by RNS, the news service of the London Stock Exchange. RNS is approved by the Financial Conduct Authority to act as a Primary Information Provider in the United Kingdom. Terms and conditions relating to the use and distribution of this information may apply. For further information, please contact msc.dec. www.ms.com.

RNS may use your IP address to confirm compliance with the terms and conditions, to analyse how you engage with the information contained in this communication, and to share such analysis on an anonymised basis with others as part of our commercial services. For further information about how RNS and the London Stock Exchange use the personal data you provide us, please see our Privacy Policy.

END

DSHBELFBEQLFBBL